
HR# First Last Call Name Class & Level Date Points Time Place Title

HR1426 Krista Barger Ziggy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 66

HR2138 Pat Russo Kylo Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 86.06

HR2163 Denise DeCosta Gracie Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 103.56

HR2213 Michelle Tavano Sady Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 35.25 2

HR2787 Julie Cyr Georgie Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 104.18

HR2307 Caitlin Kinneen-Candelaria Benjamin Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 0 0

HR2005 Kaylie Wynn Fynn Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 59.81 4

HR1001 Nancy Height Zip-a-Dee Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 32.18 4

HR2749 Angela Lek Rockett Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 75.56

HR541 Dana Runkle LauLu Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 54

HR2446 Dy Rizzo Rory Ratter T1 12/7/2024 80 118.62

HR310 Kathy Shea Tag Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 87.5

HR241 Doug House Toby Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 27.42 1

HR1377 Kathy Shea Petey Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 107.56

HR2156 Denise Decosta Jolie Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 59 3

HR1036 Sarah Barrette Kobe Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 116.56

HR2212 Michelle Tavano Stella Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 30.75 3

HR2709 Joanne Hass Chip Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 29.37 2

HR1002 Nancy Height Spice Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 69.56

HR2139 Pat Russo Blaze Ratter T1 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2685 Jeanne-Marie Mazzaferro Dotty Dot Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 26.93 1

HR2150 Krista Barger Ginny Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 74.5

HR2775 Dy Rizzo Pony Smores Ratter T1 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2748 Angela Lek Star Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 76

HR2764 Caitlin Kinneen-Candelaria Sammantha Ratter T1 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2746 Denise Decosta Cece Ratter T1 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2708 Sarah Hamilton Avery Ratter T1 12/7/2024 80 150

HR1426 Krista Barger Ziggy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 48.75 2

HR2138 Pat Russo Kylo Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2163 Denise DeCosta Gracie Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2213 Michelle Tavano Sady Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 130.43

HR2787 Julie Cyr Georgie Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 128.93

HR2307 Caitlin Kinneen-Candelaria Benjamin Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 132.37

HR2005 Kaylie Wynn Fynn Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 78.56 4



HR1001 Nancy Height Zip-a-Dee Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 48 2 T

HR2749 Angela Lek Rockett Ratter T2 12/7/2024 0 150

HR541 Dana Runckle LauLu Ratter T2 12/7/2024 90 53.81

HR2446 Dy Rizzo Rory Ratter T2 12/7/2024 0 0

HR310 Kathy Shea Tag Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 150

HR241 Doug House Toby Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 150

HR1377 Kathy Shea Petey Ratter T2 12/7/2024

HR2156 Denise Decosta Jolie Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 90 115.31

HR1036 Sarah Barrette Kobe Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 40.75 1

HR2212 Michelle Tavano Stella Ratter T2 12/7/2024 80 123.5

HR2709 Joanne Hass Chip Ratter T2 12/7/2024 90 61.12 T

HR1002 Nancy Height Spice Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 33.25 1 T

HR2139 Pat Russo Blaze Ratter T2 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2685 Jeanne-Marie Mazzaferro Dotty Dot Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 63.75 T

HR2150 Krista Barger Ginny Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 56.31 3

HR2775 Dy Russo Pony Smores Ratter T2 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2748 Angela Lek Star Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 51.31 3

HR2746 Denise DeCosta Cece Ratter T2 12/7/2024 0 150

HR2708 Sarah Hamilton Avery Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 58.75 4 T

HR2764 Caitlin Kinneen-Candelaria Sammantha Ratter T2 12/7/2024 60 150

HR1552 Patrice Lattrell Tillie Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 157.25 3

HR838 Sarah Barrette Freyja Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 76.62 2

HR2162 Denise DeCosta Striker Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 90 139

HR2293 Angelina Muller Lily Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 170.56 T

HR1979 Sharen McKay Radley Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 30 180

HR1563 Patrice Lattrell Winnie Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 62.81 1

HR1693 Lisa Tibbals Allie Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 74.87 2

HR1980 Sharen McKay Scout Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 100 170.48 4 T

HR999 Nancy Height Patches Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 50 180 T

HR2645 Meg Flood Aoife Happy Ratter T1 12/7/2024 90 162.12

HR640 Kathy Shea Patsy Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 90 133.5

HR1720 Lynda Paul Smokey Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 90 156.62

HR633 Kaylie Wynn Otto Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 50 180

HR352 Kaylie Wynn Tucker Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 40 180

HR1419 Karen Meschino Eli Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 127.06 3 TBronze



HR664 Stephanie Buchanan Buzz Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 129.62 4

HR1375 Kathy Shea Buck Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 163.12

HR1466 Jill King Maya Happy Ratter T1M 12/7/2024 100 52.06 1

HR1552 Patrice Lattrell Tillie Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 179.81

HR838 Sarah Barrette Freyja Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 86 3

HR2162 Denise DeCosta Striker Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 71.12 2

HR2293 Angelina Muller Lily Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 139 3

HR1979 Sharen McKay Radley Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 106.25 4 T

HR1563 Patrice Lattrell Winnie Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 63.68 1 T

HR1693 Lisa Tibbals Allie Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 69.25 2

HR1980 Sharen McKay Scout Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 50 180

HR2645 Meg Flood Aoife Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 133.81

HR1377 Kathy Shea Petey Happy Ratter T2 12/7/2024 100 157.43

HR1720 Lynda Paul Smokey Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 180

HR633 Kaylie Wynn Otto Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 180

HR352 Kaylie Wynn Tucker Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 50 180

HR1419 Karen Meschino Eli Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 0 33.31

HR664 Stephanie Buchanan Buzz Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 60 180

HR1375 Kathy Shea Buck Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 180 4

HR1466 Jill King Maya Happy Ratter T2M 12/7/2024 100 59.68 1

HR921 Donna Aiello Apollo Expert T1M 12/7/2024 80 180.25 1

HR1784 Susan Gill Lager Expert T1M 12/7/2024 60 210 4

HR2186 Carolyn Marks Albie Expert T1 12/7/2024 90 196.43 1

HR351 Susan Mischel Kip Expert T1M 12/7/2024 70 210 3

HR284 Stephanie Buchanan Liam Expert T1M 12/7/2024 80 210 2

HR1783 Susan Gill Purl Expert T1 12/7/2024 80 210 2

HR921 Donna Aiello Apollo Expert T1M 12/7/2024 100 95 1

HR1784 Susan Gill Lager Expert T2M 12/7/2024 100 174.5 2

HR2186 Carolyn Marks Albie Expert T2 12/7/2024 100 88.12 1

HR351 Susan Mischel Kip Expert T2M 12/7/2024 70 210 3

HR999 Nancy Height Patches Expert 2 12/7/2024 60 210 3

HR284 Stephanie Buchanan Liam Expert T2M 12/7/2024 30 210 4

HR640 Kathleen Shea Patsy Expert T2M 12/7/2024 70 210 3

HR1783 Susan Gill Purl Expert T2 12/7/2024 80 210 2

HR858 Lil Clark Jellybean ChampionT1 12/7/2024 30 240 1



HR803 Sara Gagnon Kaianne Champion T1M 12/7/2024 90 215.93 1

HR1893 Angie Ho JJ Champion T1M 12/7/2024 80 240 2

HR803 Sara Gagnon Kaianne Champion T2M 12/7/2024 100 212.12 1

HR1893 Angie Ho JJ Champion T2M 12/7/2024 80 240 2

HR858 Lil Clark Jellybean ChampionT2 12/7/2024 90 201.15 1

HR409 Michele Cardone Zack Extraordinaire T1M 12/7/2024 80 219.43 3

HR395 Sara Gagnon Cas Extraordinaire T1 12/7/2024 50 213.87 1 T

HR906 Chrystal Cleary Matsu Extraordinaire T1M 12/7/2024 40 230.5 4

HR1132 Andrea Gilroy Pawley Extraordinaire T1 12/7/2024 40 270 2

HR595 Michele Cardone Dani Extraordinaire T1M 12/7/2024 80 51.12 2

Hr396 Sara Gagnon Jaxson Extraordinaire T1M 12/7/2024 175 203.31 1

HR409 Michele Cardone Zack Extraordinaire T2M 12/7/2024 175 180.62 2

HR395 Sara Gagnon Cas Extraordinaire T2 12/7/2024 165 158.5 1

HR906 Chrystal Cleary Matsu Extraordinaire T2M 12/7/2024 110 241.25 3

HR1132 Andrea Gilroy Pawley Extraordinaire T2 12/7/2024 100 270 1

HR595 Michele Cardone Dani Extraordinaire T2M 12/7/2024 0 111.25

HR396 Sara Gagnon Jaxson Extraordinaire T2M 12/7/2024 0 144.43

HR1419 Karen Meschino Eli Dump Hunter T1M 12/7/2024 0 120

HR633 Kaylie Wynn Otto Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 60 74.75

HR664 Stephanie Buchanan Buzz Dump Hunter T1M 12/7/2024 0 120

HR999 Nancy Height Patches Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 100 74.87

HR2138 Pat Russo Kylo Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 120

HR1720 Lynda Paul Smokey Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 52.5

HR2213 Michelle Tavano Sady Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 57.62

HR351 Susan Mischel Kip Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 100 70.93 4

HR1001 Nancy Height Zip-a-Dee Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 44.75

HR2186 Carolyn Marks Albie Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 100 53.12 3

HR2709 Joanne Hass Chip Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 100 30.12 1

HR352 Kaylie Wynn Tucker Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 48.62

HR2139 Pat Russo Blaze Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 120

HR1002 Nancy Height Spice Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 45

HR284 Stephanie Buchanan Liam Dump Hunter T1M 12/7/2024 100 48.18 T Silver

HR1979 Sharen McKay Radley Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 0 120

HR2787 Julie Cyr Georgie Dump Hunter T1 12/7/2024 100 44.87 2

HR921 Donna Aiello Apollo Dump Hunter T1 L2 12/7/2024 100 18.06 1 T



HR838 Sarah Barrette Freyja Dump Hunter T1L2 12/7/2024 100 24.68 2

HR1466 Jill King Maya Dump Hunter T1L2 12/7/2024 100 29.68 3

HR1693 Lisa Tibbles Allie Dump Hunter T1L2 12/7/2024 100 109.18

HR858 Lil Clark Jellybean Dump Hunter T1L2 12/7/2024 100 83.62

HR2293 Angelina Muller Lily Dump Hunter T1L2 12/7/2024 0 120

HR409 Michele  Cardone Zack Dump Hunter T1L3 12/7/2024 100 40.75 4

HR906 Chrystal Cleary Matsu Dump Hunter T1L3 12/7/2024 100 20.18 2

HR1783 Susan Gill Purl Dump Hunter T1L3 12/7/2024 100 22.81 3

HR595 Michele Cardone Dani Dump Hunter T1L3 12/7/2024 100 9.75 1

HR803 Sara Gagnon Kaianne Dump Hunter T1L3M 12/7/2024 0 94.93

HR396 Sara Gagnon Jaxson Dump Hunter T1L3M 12/7/2024 100 25.12 1

HR1893 Angie Ho JJ Dump Hunter T1L3M 12/7/2024 100 77.18 3

HR1784 Susan Gill Lager Dump Hunter T1L3M 12/7/2024 100 31.12 2

HR1132 Andrea Gilroy Pawley Dump Hunter T1L3M 12/7/2024 0 120

HR1783 Susan Gill Purl Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 20.56 1 T

HR1979 Sharen McKay Radley Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 85.98

HR2156 Denise Decosta Jolee Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 38.31

HR664 Stephanie Buchanan Buzz Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 81.76

HR1419 Karen Meschino Eli Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 87.13

HR2213 Michelle Tavano Sady Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 30.13 4

HR999 Nancy Height Patches Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 90

HR1720 Lynda Paul Smokey Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 90

HR1552 Patricie Lattrell Tillie Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 90

HR2293 Angelina Muller Lily Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 43.78 T

HR2186 Carolyn Marks Albie Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 120

HR395 Sara Gagnon Cas Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 23.39 2 T

HR1001 Nancy Height Zip-A-Dee Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 79.2

HR1419 Karen Meschino Eli Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 87.13

HR2212 Michelle Tavano Stella Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 120

HR1036 Sarah Barrette Kobe Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 120

HR2787 Julie Cyr Georgie Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 80.13

HR1002 Nancy Height Spice Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 81.01

HR284 Stephanie Buchanan Liam Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 0 90

HR1563 Patrice Lattrell Winnie Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 83.56

HR2162 Denise Decosta Striker Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 25.45 3



HR1893 Angie Ho JJ Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 100 99.68

HR595 Michele Cardone Dani Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 100 44.37 2

HR409 Michele Cardone Zack Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 40 90

HR906 Chrystal Cleary Matsu Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 50 90 T

HR1132 Andrea Gilroy Pawley Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 40 90

HR1693 Lisa Tibbals Allie Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 100 56.63 4

HR1784 Susan Gill Lager Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 100 38.98 1

HR803 Sara Gagnon Kaianne Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 100 65.2

HR396 Sara Gagnon Jaxson Box-a-rat L2 12/7/2024 100 51.31 3

HR2709 Joanne Hass Chip Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 90 25.66

HR664 Stephanie Buchanan Buzz Box-a-rat 12/7/2024 100 81.76


